
Cable Glands Accessories

LOCKNUTS GMP GL -PG

Part No.
Grey

Part No.
Black

Thread
size

Spanner
size a/f

Pack
size

5301 9000
5301 9010
5301 9020
5301 9030
5901 9040
5301 9050
5301 9060
5200 9070
5200 9080
5200 9090

5301 9200
5301 9210
5301 9220
5301 9230
5301 9240
5301 9250
5301 9260
5301 9270
5301 9280
5301 9290

7
9
11
13
16
21
29
36
42
48

19
22
24
27
30
36
46
60
65
70

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
22
25

LOCKNUTS ISO METRIC

Part No.
Grey

Part No.
Black

IS0
Size

Pack
size

5311 9000
5311 9010
5311 9020
5311 9030
5311 9040
5311 9050
5311 9060
5311 9070

5311 9100
5311 9110
5311 9120
5311 9130
5311 9140
5311 9150
5311 9160
5311 9170

12
16
20
25
32
40
50
63

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50

BLANK PLUGS BLK

Part No.
Grey

PG
Size

Thread
Length

Pack
size

5200 5949
5200 5950
5200 5960
5200 5970
5200 5980
5200 5990
5200 6000
5200 6010
5200 6020
5200 6030

7
9
11
13.5
16
21
29
36
42
48

6
6
6
6
6
8
8
10
10
12

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25
25

Part No. No. of cables
and dia. PG Size Pack size

http://www.lapplimited.co.uk/products/glands/sktp_accessories.htm (1 of 3)24/04/2006 17:15:18

http://www.lapplimited.co.uk/index.html
http://www.lapplimited.co.uk/products.html
http://www.lapplimited.co.uk/employment.html
http://www.lapplimited.co.uk/news.html
http://www.lapplimited.co.uk/contactus.html
http://www.lapplimited.co.uk/terms_conditions.html


Cable Glands Accessories

5360 9230
5361 1330
5361 1240
5361 3250
5361 3340
5361 6340
5361 6540
5361 6450
5361 6356
5361 6260
5361 6360
5362 1460
5362 1370
5362 1280
5362 9470
5362 9490

2 x 3.0
3 x 3.0
2 x 4.0
2 x 5.0
3 x 4.0
3 x 4.0
5 x 4.0
4 x 5.0
3 x 5.6
2 x 6.0
3 x 6.0
4 x 6.0
3 x 7.0
2 x 8.0
4 x 7.0
4 x 9.0

9
11
11
13
13
16
16
16
16
16
16
21
21
21
29
29

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

back to top

Please click below to choose another gland from this section:

NYLON CABLE GLANDS 

SKINTOP® PG, ISO metric, ST-M
SKINTOP® B - for Strain Relief
SKINTOP® ST, STR, BS & STE

SKINTOP® BT 

SKINTOP® K-M, KR-M ATEX
SKINTOP® KR1-M ATEX 
SKINTOP® K-M, KR-M ATEX Blue
SKINTOP® KR1-M ATEX Blue
SKINTOP® Accessories

BRASS CABLE GLANDS 

SKINTOP® MS-SC - EMC Gland

SKINTOP® MS

SKINTOP® MSR

SKINDICHT® MSE

SKINDICHT® SHZ

SKINTOP® MS-EX EExe II-C-Generation
SKINDICHT® SVF - for Flat cable
SKINDICHT® SVRE
SKINDICHT® SKZ- for Braided cable
SKINDICHT® SHV
SKINTOP® SHV-Viton
- for high temperatures

SKINDICHT® SHVE
SKINDICHT® SR - for Strain Relief
SKINDICHT® SR-SV- for high temperatures
SKINDICHT® SRE - Strain Relief for braided cable
SKINDICHT® SR-SVE - for high temperatures
E1XF - for high temperatures
A2F - Flameproof brass glands
CX - for braided cable
A2

BRASS GLAND COMPONENTS:
SKINDICHT® ME & MR, SKINDICHT® SM & BL
SKINDICHT® ZS-i Converters, SKINDICHT® EH

Or click below if you wish to go to the next section or return to products contents page:

next section |
(Cable Accessories) 

| return to product contents page
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HOLE PLUGS
Brass and Plastic for use in PG and Metric Threaded Holes

573800-774-3539 • www.lappusa.com

Hole Plugs (BL) Brass hole plugs are for use when existing PG-threaded holes are
not yet, or no longer required.

Technical Data:
Materials: Nickel-Plated Brass

Part 
Number

Thread Type
& Size

Standard
Pack
Size

PG-7
PG-9
PG-11
PG-13
PG-16
PG-21
PG-29
PG-36
PG-42
PG-48

52002680
52003390
52003400
52003410
52003420
52003430
52003440
52003450
52003460
52002790

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
10
10

Hole Plugs (BL-M) Brass hole plugs are used when existing Metric-threaded holes are
not yet, or no longer required.

Technical Data:
Materials: Nickel-Plated Brass

Part 
Number

Thread Type
& Size

Standard
Pack
Size

M-12X1.5
M-16X1.5
M-20X1.5
M-25X1.5
M-32X1.5
M-40X1.5
M-50X1.5
M-63X1.5

52103100
52103110
52103120
52103130
52103140
52103150
52103160
52103170

100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25

Hole Plugs (BLK) BLK Plastic hole plugs are for use when existing PG-threaded holes
are not yet, or no longer required.

Technical Data:
Materials: Gray Polystyrene

Part 
Number

Thread Type
& Size

Standard
Pack
Size

PG-7
PG-9
PG-11
PG-13
PG-16
PG-21
PG-29
PG-36
PG-42
PG-48

52005949
52005950
52005960
52005970
52005980
52005990
52006000
52006010
52006020
52006030

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25
25

Hole Plugs (BLK-GL-M) BLK-GL-M Plastic hole plugs are for use when existing Metric-
threaded holes are not yet, or no longer required.

Technical Data:
Materials: Gray Polystyrene

Part 
Number

Thread Type
& Size

Standard
Pack
Size

M-12X1.5
M-16X1.5
M-20X1.5
M-25X1.5
M-32X1.5
M-40X1.5
M-50X1.5
M-63X1.5

52006100
52006110
52006120
52006130
52006140
52006150
52006160
52006170

100
100
100
100
50
25
25
25
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